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S 3704
A bill to clarify the authorized uses of funds in the Crime Victims Fund.

Congress: 112 (2011–2013, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Crime and Law Enforcement
Introduced: Dec 20, 2012
Current Status: Read twice and referred to the Committee on the Judiciary. (text of measure as introduced: CR S8304)
Latest Action: Read twice and referred to the Committee on the Judiciary. (text of measure as introduced: CR S8304) 
(Dec 20, 2012) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/112th-congress/senate-bill/3704 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Kyl, Jon [R-AZ] 
Party: Republican   •   State: AZ   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (1 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Feinstein, Dianne [D-CA] D · CA Dec 20, 2012

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee Senate Referred To Dec 20, 2012

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Crime and Law Enforcement

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

112 S 250 Related bill Jun 21, 2012: Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders. Calendar No. 435.

Summary  (as of Dec 20, 2012) 

Amends the Victims of Crime Act of 1984 to permit sums in the Crime Victims Fund that are not used for child abuse

prevention and treatment grants to be used only to improve services for the benefit of crime victims in the federal criminal

justice system and for a Victim Notification System.

Actions Timeline

Dec 20, 2012: Introduced in Senate
Dec 20, 2012: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR S8303-8304)
Dec 20, 2012: Read twice and referred to the Committee on the Judiciary. (text of measure as introduced: CR S8304)

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.

https://legilist.com
https://legilist.com/bill/112/s/3704
https://www.congress.gov/bill/112th-congress/senate-bill/3704
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000352
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000062
https://legilist.com/bill/112/s/250
https://legilist.com

